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Riedel, Nils
Kasper, Steffen
Mittrach, Enrico
Schack, Sebastian
Wagner, René

Schauer, Maik
Puschmann, Leon
Alband, Nils
Scholze, Eric

RoRler, Daniel
Wiinsche, Ronny

Vetter, Lutz
Hohmann, Maik
Weinig, Leon
Heinecke, Michael
Hoffmann, Matthias
Fritsche, Philipp

Schmidt, Maik
Hensel, Tino
Kotteck, Marco
Mikolai, Tom
Rothig, Benni
Henkel, Philipp
Otto, Thomas
Kotteck, Erik
Seifert, Max
Wolf, Heiko
Hadwiger, Ronny
Varga, Alexander
Wegner, David

Rothmann, Matthias
Miiller, Thomas
Stelzer, René

A - Schulze, Severin
Strehle, Silvio
Karger, Felix

SiRe, Josephine

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2025
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Punkte

97
77
74
68
55

54
53
53
53

46
46

37
35
32
30
28
27

21
19
18
17
16
15
14
14
14
12
11
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35
28
24
24
18

17
19
19
19

17
16
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Spiele

15

24
15

22
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Diff.

34
24
14
20

14
10
10

-3

-15
-6

14

-16

-10

70
59
54
51
40

44
41
43
43

37
34

31
28
27
25
21
23

17
16
15
14
14
14
10
13
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Sitze

10
18
24
15
23

45
17
27
27

42
28

36
20
52
34
20
48

46
19
18
26
26
44

18
17

19
13

17
23
22

11
20



